DIMENSION
A
DIMENSION
B
DIMENSION
C
DIMENSION
D
DIMENSION
E
DIMENSION
F
20.26” 3” 11” 2” 3.31” 9.53”
RAD WHEEL NUT
& OTR MINING
1800NGX-R
LIGHTER FASTER STRONGER
Part Number: 13477
Included Tool Holder
With FRL unit, 12’ hose and fittings
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Torque Ranges: 500 ft. lbs. – 1800  ft. lbs.
Speed: 10 RPM
Weight: 27.5 lbs.
Square Drive: 1.0”
Noise Level: 85 dB
Repeatability: +/–2%
Accuracy: +/-4%
Accidents caused by incorrectly tightened wheel nuts
are a serious problem. That’s why the RAD Wheel Nut
Bolting was designed with one job in mind: wheel nut
bolting where torque control is a must.
SUITABLE REACTION ARMS
Standard Deep Socket
Double Ended Arm Blank
Double Ended Blank Retaining Ring
PN: 13484
PN: 13516
PN: 13514
PN: 13515
PN: 13513
PN: 13476
NEW WORLD TECHNOLOGIES INC
#100 - 30722 MARSHALL RD  |  ABBOTSFORD, BC V2T 0H9  |  CANADA
604.852.0405 |  INFO@RADTORQUE.COM |  RADTORQUE.COM
Accredited
ISO/IEC 17025
According to
European standards
Non
Impacting
Safe &
Reliable
EX certification
(Optional)
127 mm
28
1
m
m
353 mm
127 m
m
110 m
m
171 mm
2018 - V.01 WWW.RADTORQUE.EU
150 DX
Part Number: 26153
DIMENSIONS IN MM TOOL KIT INCLUDING
SUITABLE REACTION ARMS
ACCESSOIRES
• 150 DX
• Standard reaction arm (PN: 23776)
• Retaining ring (PN: 18301 )
• Lightweight FRL unit (2 Kg)
• 3.6 meter hose
• Airmotor oil for the FRL unit
• User manual
• Calibration certificate
• Safety instruction on USB stick
* -Test results from RAD’s certified calibration lab
Standard Deep socket Double ended
Blank Double ended blank Safety sliding
PN: 23776 On request On request
PN: 26159 On request On request
Product Part number
Double safety trigger (option) 200144
Swivelling tool handle (option) On request
Tool hanger (option) On request
Peli cube case (option) 200317
EX certification (option) 200850
SPECIFICATIONS
• TORQUE RANGE: 5.400 - 15.000 Nm.
• SPEED: 3 RPM.
• WEIGHT: 19,1 Kg, excluding reaction arm
 and impact socket.
• SQUARE DRIVE: 1,5 inch square drive.
• NOISE LEVEL: 85 dB.
• REPEATABILITY ON SAME JOINT *: +/- 2%.
HIGH POWER / WEIGHT RATIO
LIGHTWEIGHT FRL UNIT (2 KG)
5.400 - 15.000 Nm
MAX SPEED 3 RPM
DOUBLE SAFETY TRIGGER
OPTION
Class 1 Division
2 Group A, B,
C, D T4
Accredited
ISO/IEC 17025
Non
Impacting
Safe &
Reliable
DIMENSION
A
DIMENSION
B
DIMENSION
C
DIMENSION
D
DIMENSION
E
DIMENSION
F
515 mm 76 mm 279 mm 51 mm 84 mm 242 mm
RAD WHEEL NUT
& OTR MINING
2400NGX-R-M
LIGHTER FASTER STRONGER
Part Number: 13563
Included Tool Holder
With FRL unit, 12’ hose and fittings
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Torque Ranges: 700 Nm – 2400 Nm
Speed: 10 RPM
Weight: 12.4 Kg
Square Drive: 1.0”
Noise Level: 85 dB
Repeatability: +/–2%
Accuracy: +/-4%
Accidents caused by incorrectly tightened wheel nuts
are a serious problem. That’s why the RAD Wheel Nut
Bolting was designed with one job in mind: wheel nut
bolting where torque control is a must.
SUITABLE REACTION ARMS
Standard Deep Socket
Double Ended Arm Blank
Double Ended Blank Retaining Ring
PN: 13484
PN: 13516
PN: 13514
PN: 13515
PN: 13513
PN: 13476
NEW WORLD TECHNOLOGIES INC
#100 - 30722 MARSHALL RD  |  ABBOTSFORD, BC V2T 0H9  |  CANADA
604.852.0405 |  INFO@RADTORQUE.COM |  RADTORQUE.COM
Accredited
ISO/IEC 17025
According to
European standards
Non
Impacting
Safe &
Reliable
EX certification
(Optional)
127 mm
28
1
m
m
353 mm
127 m
m
110 m
m
171 mm
2018 - V.01 WWW.RADTORQUE.EU
150 DX
Part Number: 26153
DIMENSIONS IN MM TOOL KIT INCLUDING
SUITABLE REACTION ARMS
ACCESSOIRES
• 150 DX
• Standard reaction arm (PN: 23776)
• Retaining ring (PN: 18301 )
• Lightweight FRL unit (2 Kg)
• 3.6 meter hose
• Airmotor oil for the FRL unit
• User manual
• Calibration certificate
• Safety instruction on USB stick
* -Test results from RAD’s certified calibration lab
Standard Deep socket Double ended
Blank Double ended blank Safety sliding
PN: 23776 On request On request
PN: 26159 On request On request
Product Part number
Double safety trigger (option) 200144
Swivelling tool handle (option) On request
Tool hanger (option) On request
Peli cube case (option) 200317
EX certification (option) 200850
SPECIFICATIONS
• TORQUE RANGE: 5.400 - 15.000 Nm.
• SPEED: 3 RPM.
• WEIGHT: 19,1 Kg, excluding reaction arm
 and impact socket.
• SQUARE DRIVE: 1,5 inch square drive.
• NOISE LEVEL: 85 dB.
• REPEATABILITY ON SAME JOINT *: +/- 2%.
HIGH POWER / WEIGHT RATIO
LIGHTWEIGHT FRL UNIT (2 KG)
5.400 - 15.000 Nm
MAX SPEED 3 RPM
DOUBLE SAFETY TRIGGER
OPTION
Class 1 Division
2 Group A, B,
C, D T4
Accredited
ISO/IEC 17025
Non
Impacting
Safe &
Reliable